D44_D1 JUNIORS GARCONS

Rang

Licence Nom, prénom
1 9C1180 ALKHATIB Yaman
4445118 CHAMPAIN Pierre
4459589 DIXNEUF Noam
4445505 BOUAUD Valentin
4452413 GIRARD Tiago
4457283 MOUSNIER Yanis
4458434 CHELET Nolan
4451334 COLOMBO Tristan
4452334 COMBALOT Sacha
4454176 HAURAY Quentin
4457194 FRICONNEAU Gabriel
4459906 FOUIN Marin
4454179 SENE Thomas
4448006 SCHILLACI Jimmy
4454450 POULIQUEN Eneko
4452206 JOKSIMOVIC Thomas
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4454640 DANDIN Antoine
4454008 ORIEUX Adrien
4454571 LAURENT Brendan
4454998 DREUX Gabin
4458571 LACROIX Theo
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Club

ST SEBASTIEN
NANTES TT
STBREVIN TT
VIEILLEVIGNE
MOUZILLON

NANTES STJOTT

COTE D AMOUR
TT CLISSONNAIS
CARQUEFOU TT
LIGNE AS.T.T.
VERTOU ASPV
MESANGER

STE PAZANNE
PENHOET

NORT SUR ERDRE
ORVAULT SPORT
4456611 BEDARD--MORISSET Anton ORVAULT SPORT

LEGE
ST COLOMBAN

Catégorie

Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 19 ans
Moins de 17 ans
Moins de 17 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 18 ans
Moins de 18 ans
Moins de 17 ans
Moins de 18 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 19 ans
Moins de 19 ans
Moins de 17 ans
Moins de 18 ans
Moins de 18 ans
Moins de 19 ans
Moins de 16 ans

JOVEENNE LANGUE Moins de 17 ans

VERTOU ASPV
PENHOET

Moins de 17 ans
Moins de 18 ans

Clst Pts Clst Points

8
8
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839
869
791
1000
865
848
666
844
832
736
674
641
799
934
723
795
751
652
644
532
707
738

100
80
65
52
42
37
32
28
25
24
23
22
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